
Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

Level 1 In Age 3 L1I Grading Benchmark:
WAG Individual All-Around (IAA) IEF 6
Final IAA 28

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Uneven Bars Balance Beam

Floor 

Exercise

TOTAL GRADING Remarks

1 L1I15 Erin Pok Viva Kids 7.633 7.950 8.050 8.200 31.833 PASS Tie

2 L1I09 Loh Arielle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.933 8.250 7.750 7.500 31.433 PASS Tie

3 L1I11 Tan Sarah Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.650 8.200 6.650 7.700 31.200 PASS Tie

4 L1I07 Ng Nicole Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.800 7.950 7.550 7.550 30.850 PASS Tie

5 L1I10 Ong Elizabeth Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.633 7.950 7.100 7.700 30.383 PASS Tie

6 L1I05 Lim Sara Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.967 8.000 7.300 7.300 29.567 PASS Tie

7 L1I13 Kaela Roa Tan Rou En Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.150 8.100 7.150 7.150 29.550 PASS Tie

8 L1I06 Ang Rebecca Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.517 7.700 6.750 6.900 27.867 Tie

9 L1I08 See Katriel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.017 7.600 6.400 6.500 27.517 Tie

10 L1I04 Ho Sue-Ann Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.434 5.800 6.550 6.850 25.634 Tie

11 L1I02 Chew Cleo Bishan Community Centre 7.450 5.750 4.300 6.650 24.150 Tie

12 L1I14 Shanya Menon Rakesh Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.033 6.200 5.750 6.100 24.083 Tie

13 L1I03 Tham Jamie Methodist Girls' School, Primary 5.667 5.400 6.700 6.300 24.067 Tie

14 L1I12 Su Jia Min Josephine Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.584 5.000 5.900 6.200 23.684 Tie

15 L1I01 Yong Yong Bishan Community Centre 6.717 2.050 3.050 11.817

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): VAULT TABLE

Level 1 In Age

Vault Table

Final Score

1 L1I11 Tan Sarah Henry Park Primary School 8.650

2 L1I09 Loh Arielle Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.933

3 L1I07 Ng Nicole Singapore Gymnastics Support Group 7.800

4 L1I15 Erin Pok Prime Gymnastics Club 7.633 Tie Broken

5 L1I10 Ong Elizabeth Acs Primary 7.633 Tie Broken

6 L1I02 Chew Cleo Prime Gymnastics Club 7.450

7 L1I13 Kaela Roa Tan Rou En Prime Gymnastics Club 7.150

8 L1I08 See Katriel Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.017

9 L1I05 Lim Sara Prime Gymnastics Club 6.967

10 L1I01 Yong Yong Nanyang Primary School 6.717

11 L1I12 Su Jia Min Josephine Prime Gymnastics Club 6.584

12 L1I06 Ang Rebecca Ai Tong School 6.517

13 L1I04 Ho Sue-Ann Prime Gymnastics Club 6.434

14 L1I14 Shanya Menon Rakesh Prime Gymnastics Club 6.033

15 L1I03 Tham Jamie Prime Gymnastics Club 5.667

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): UNEVEN BARS

Level 1 In Age

Uneven Bars

Final Score

1 L1I09 Loh Arielle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.250

2 L1I11 Tan Sarah Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.200

3 L1I13 Kaela Roa Tan Rou En Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.100

4 L1I05 Lim Sara Raffles Gymnastics Academy 8.000

5 L1I07 Ng Nicole Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.950

6 L1I10 Ong Elizabeth Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.950

7 L1I15 Erin Pok Viva Kids 7.950

8 L1I06 Ang Rebecca Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.700

9 L1I08 See Katriel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.600

10 L1I14 Shanya Menon Rakesh Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.200

11 L1I04 Ho Sue-Ann Methodist Girls' School, Primary 5.800

12 L1I02 Chew Cleo Bishan Community Centre 5.750

13 L1I03 Tham Jamie Methodist Girls' School, Primary 5.400

14 L1I12 Su Jia Min Josephine Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.000

15 L1I01 Yong Yong Bishan Community Centre 2.050
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Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation
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Remarks
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National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): BALANCE BEAM

Level 1 In Age

Balance Beam

Final Score

1 L1I15 Erin Pok Viva Kids 8.050

2 L1I09 Loh Arielle Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.750

3 L1I07 Ng Nicole Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.550

4 L1I05 Lim Sara Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.300

5 L1I13 Kaela Roa Tan Rou En Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.150

6 L1I10 Ong Elizabeth Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.100

7 L1I06 Ang Rebecca Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.750

8 L1I03 Tham Jamie Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.700

9 L1I11 Tan Sarah Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.650

10 L1I04 Ho Sue-Ann Methodist Girls' School, Primary 6.550

11 L1I08 See Katriel Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.400

12 L1I12 Su Jia Min Josephine Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.900

13 L1I14 Shanya Menon Rakesh Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.750

14 L1I02 Chew Cleo Bishan Community Centre 4.300

15 L1I01 Yong Yong Bishan Community Centre 3.050

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): FLOOR EXERCISE

Level 1 In Age

Floor 

Exercise

Final Score

1 L1I15 Erin Pok Prime Gymnastics Club 8.200

2 L1I11 Tan Sarah Henry Park Primary School 7.700 Tie Broken

3 L1I10 Ong Elizabeth Acs Primary 7.700 Tie Broken

4 L1I07 Ng Nicole Singapore Gymnastics Support Group 7.550

5 L1I09 Loh Arielle Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.500

6 L1I05 Lim Sara Prime Gymnastics Club 7.300

7 L1I13 Kaela Roa Tan Rou En Prime Gymnastics Club 7.150

8 L1I06 Ang Rebecca Ai Tong School 6.900

9 L1I04 Ho Sue-Ann Prime Gymnastics Club 6.850

10 L1I02 Chew Cleo Prime Gymnastics Club 6.650

11 L1I08 See Katriel Bazgym Gymnastics School 6.500

12 L1I03 Tham Jamie Prime Gymnastics Club 6.300

13 L1I12 Su Jia Min Josephine Prime Gymnastics Club 6.200

14 L1I14 Shanya Menon Rakesh Prime Gymnastics Club 6.100

Remarks

Remarks

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation


